

S.T 17/22  
S.C 14/22

Order No. 18  
09.08.2023      Sole UTP Dinesh Hambir is produced from J/C and remanded back to J/C.  
Ld. Spl.P.P is present on behalf of the State ( Prosecution ).  
No witness is present.  
There is no return of summon.  
None move.  
Case is adjourned .  
To date (10.8.23) for production and evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(WB00787)

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(WB00787)