

S.T 17/22
S.C 14/22

Order No. 31
21.03.2024

P.O is on leave . Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.
Sole UTP Dinesh Hambir is produced from J/C and remanded back to J/C.
Ld. P.P.I/c is present on behalf of State (Prosecution) .
No witness is present.
No SR of witness is received.
Heard Ld. Advocate for the accused person as well as Ld.P.P.I/c.
Case is adjourned.
Issue summon upon C.S.W No. 1 to 6.
To 18.5.24 for production and examination of C.S.W No. 01 and 02.
To 20.5.24 for production and examination of C.S.W No. 03 and 04.
To 22.5.24 for production and examination of C.S.W No. 05 and 06.
Prosecution is to take step .

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)